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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | REE| IR | A% | |(REE| BE | A%
78.0 1 1 72.3 205 12 67.3 1488 48 62.3 5982 136 57.3 156390 242 52.3 29260 309
17.17 2 2 712.2 2117 12 67.2 15636 49 62.2 6118 136 57.2 16632 273 52.2 29569 315
17.6 4 1 72.1 229 9 67.1 1585 56 62.1 6254 130 57.1 156906 241 52.1 290884 286
17.5 5 1 72.0 238 9 67.0 1641 49 62.0 6384 152 57.0 16146 2217 52.0 30170 296
17.4 6 2 71.9 2417 11 66.9 1690 49 61.9 6536 150 56.9 16373 252 51.9 30466 282
77.3 8 1 71.8 258 14 66.8 1739 51 61.8 6686 158 56.8 16625 245 51.8 30748 329
77.1 9 1 71.17 272 19 66.7 1790 60 61.7 6844 157 56.7 16870 255 51.7 31077 316
76.9 10 1 71.6 291 16 66.6 1850 51 61.6 7001 156 56.6 17125 290 51.6 31393 319
76.8 11 1 71.5 307 23 66.5 1901 62 61.5 7157 141 56.5 17415 259 51.5 31712 323
76.17 12 1 71.4 330 19 66.4 1963 60 61.4 7298 146 56. 4 17674 266 51.4 32035 298
76.6 13 1 71.3 349 18 66.3 2023 56 61.3 7444 158 56.3 17940 250 51.3 32333 326
76.4 14 2 71.2 367 11 66.2 2079 52 61.2 7602 174 56.2 18190 270 51.2 32659 3569
76.2 16 2 71.1 378 15 66.1 2131 65 61.1 1776 169 56. 1 18460 260 51.1 33018 316
76.0 18 3 71.0 393 9 66.0 2196 65 61.0 7945 176 56.0 18720 261 51.0 33334 311
75.9 21 2 70.9 402 26 65.9 2261 76 60.9 8121 161 55.9 18981 265 50.9 33645 285
75.8 23 1 70.8 428 19 65.8 2337 84 60.8 8282 152 55.8 19246 240 50.8 33930 290
75.17 24 1 70.7 447 15 65.7 2421 75 60.7 8434 180 55.7 19486 2564 50.7 34220 314
75.6 25 4 70.6 462 16 65.6 2496 76 60. 6 8614 143 55. 6 19740 255 50. 6 34534 288
75.5 29 1 70.5 478 19 65.5 2572 80 60.5 8757 181 55.5 19995 250 50.5 34822 329
75. 4 30 1 70. 4 497 19 65.4 2652 81 60. 4 8938 179 55. 4 20245 273 50. 4 3561561 311
75.3 31 4 70.3 516 15 65.3 2733 85 60.3 9117 184 55.3 20518 303 50.3 35462 336
75.2 35 5 70.2 531 21 65.2 2818 91 60.2 9301 147 55.2 20821 279 50.2 356798 342
75.1 40 3 70.1 5562 20 65.1 2909 82 60.1 9448 201 55. 1 21100 313 50. 1 36140 311
75.0 43 4 70.0 572 17 65.0 2991 81 60.0 9649 167 55.0 21413 286 50.0 36451 314
74.9 47 4 69.9 589 22 64.9 3072 101 59.9 9816 199 54.9 21699 269 49.9 36765 312
74.8 51 5 69.8 611 21 64.8 3173 92 59.8 10015 200 54.8 21968 281 49.8 370717 318
74.17 56 4 69.7 632 23 64.7 3266 84 59.7 10215 193 54.7 22249 2569 49.7 37395 301
74.6 60 2 69. 6 655 25 64.6 3349 86 59. 6 10408 204 54.6 22508 278 49. 6 37696 288
74.5 62 3 69.5 680 34 64.5 3435 117 59.5 10612 202 54.5 22786 299 49.5 37984 336
74. 4 65 3 69. 4 714 217 64.4 3512 106 59. 4 10814 202 54.4 23085 302 49. 4 38320 319
74.3 68 4 69.3 741 25 64.3 3618 91 59.3 11016 189 54.3 23387 249 49.3 38639 308
74.2 72 2 69.2 766 17 64.2 3709 93 59.2 11205 189 54.2 23636 300 49.2 38947 296
74.1 74 3 69.1 783 38 64.1 3802 103 59.1 11394 230 54.1 23936 284 49 .1 39243 299
74.0 17 5 69.0 821 35 64.0 3906 99 59.0 11624 210 54.0 24220 293 49.0 39542 330
73.9 82 5 68.9 856 36 63.9 4004 104 58.9 11834 208 53.9 24513 276 48.9 39872 289
73.8 87 1 68.8 892 34 63.8 4108 119 58.8 12042 205 53.8 24789 259 48.8 40161 286
73.17 88 8 68.7 926 35 63.7 4227 97 58.7 12247 234 53.7 25048 290 48.7 40447 288
73.6 96 8 68. 6 961 35 63.6 4324 99 58. 6 12481 222 53.6 25338 301 48. 6 40735 322
73.5 104 11 68.5 996 31 63.5 4423 124 58.5 12703 221 53.5 25639 284 48.5 41057 304
73. 4 115 3 68. 4 1027 35 63.4 4547 17 58. 4 12924 219 53. 4 25923 300 48. 4 41361 302
73.3 118 7 68.3 1062 37 63.3 4664 122 58.3 13143 224 53.3 26223 301 48.3 41663 305
73.2 125 4 68.2 1099 39 63.2 4786 115 58.2 13367 200 53.2 26524 308 48.2 41968 316
73.1 129 3 68. 1 1138 40 63.1 4901 114 58. 1 13567 211 53 .1 26832 324 48 .1 42284 286
73.0 132 11 68.0 1178 44 63.0 5015 133 58.0 13778 219 53.0 27156 293 48.0 42570 299
72.9 143 12 67.9 1222 56 62.9 5148 153 57.9 13997 205 52.9 27449 283 47.9 42869 317
72.8 155 6 67.8 1278 46 62.8 5301 151 57.8 14202 232 52.8 271732 313 47. 8 43186 299
172.17 161 12 67.7 1324 45 62.7 5452 150 57.17 14434 239 52.17 28045 299 47.7 43485 305
72.6 173 10 67.6 1369 45 62.6 5602 121 57.6 14673 246 52.6 28344 286 47. 6 43790 313
72.5 183 10 67.5 1414 42 62.5 5723 128 57.5 14919 218 52.5 28630 314 47.5 44103 322
12. 4 193 12 67. 4 1456 32 62. 4 5851 131 57. 4 15137 253 52.4 28944 316 47. 4 44425 318
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